TPSMB Series
Revision: D
Feb-22 -2018
P. 1
Breakdown Voltage: 13 to 200 V
Peak Pulse Power: 600 W
●
●

ak
 P
ow
er
 (k
W
)
Pulse Width ,td  (μs)
ATBEL TECHNOLOGY CORP.  TEL:886-2-87518083  FAX:886-2-87512032  WWW.ATBEL.COM.TW
TPSMB Series
Revision: D
Feb-22 -2018
P. 3
Electrical Characteristics(TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Uni Bi Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
TPSMB13A TPSMB13CA 13AA 13CA 12.35 13.65 1 1 11.1 32.97 18.2
TPSMB15A TPSMB15CA 15AA 15CA 14.25 15.75 1 1 12.8 28.30 21.2
TPSMB16A TPSMB16CA 16AA 16CA 15.20 16.80 1 1 13.6 26.67 22.5
TPSMB18A TPSMB18CA 18AA 18CA 17.10 18.90 1 1 15.3 23.81 25.2
TPSMB20A TPSMB20CA 20AA 20CA 19.00 21.00 1 1 17.1 21.66 27.7
TPSMB22A TPSMB22CA 22AA 22CA 20.90 23.10 1 1 18.8 19.61 30.6
TPSMB24A TPSMB24CA 24AA 24CA 22.80 25.20 1 1 20.5 18.07 33.2
TPSMB27A TPSMB27CA 27AA 27CA 25.65 28.35 1 1 23.1 16.00 37.5
TPSMB30A TPSMB30CA 30AA 30CA 28.50 31.50 1 1 25.6 14.49 41.4
TPSMB33A TPSMB33CA 33AA 33CA 31.35 34.65 1 1 28.2 13.13 45.7
TPSMB36A TPSMB36CA 36AA 36CA 34.20 37.80 1 1 30.8 12.02 49.9
TPSMB39A TPSMB39CA 39AA 39CA 37.05 40.95 1 1 33.3 11.13 53.9
TPSMB43A TPSMB43CA 43AA 43CA 40.85 45.15 1 1 36.8 10.12 59.3
TPSMB47A TPSMB47CA 47AA 47CA 44.65 49.35 1 1 40.2 9.26 64.8
TPSMB51A TPSMB51CA 51AA 51CA 48.45 53.55 1 1 43.6 8.56 70.1
TPSMB56A TPSMB56CA 56AA 56CA 53.20 58.80 1 1 47.8 7.79 77.0
TPSMB62A TPSMB62CA 62AA 62CA 58.90 65.10 1 1 53.0 7.06 85.0
TPSMB68A TPSMB68CA 68AA 68CA 64.60 71.40 1 1 58.1 6.52 92.0
TPSMB75A TPSMB75CA 75AA 75CA 71.25 78.75 1 1 64.1 5.83 103.0
TPSMB82A TPSMB82CA 82AA 82CA 77.90 86.10 1 1 70.1 5.31 113.0
TPSMB91A TPSMB91CA 91AA 91CA 86.45 95.55 1 1 77.8 4.80 125.0
TPSMB100A TPSMB100CA 100AA 100CA 95.00 105.00 1 1 85.5 4.38 137.0
TPSMB110A TPSMB110CA 110AA 110CA 104.50 115.50 1 1 94.0 3.95 152.0
TPSMB120A TPSMB120CA 120AA 120CA 114.00 126.00 1 1 102.0 3.64 165.0
TPSMB130A TPSMB130CA 130AA 130CA 123.50 136.50 1 1 111.0 3.35 179.0